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Anlage
Wingensiefener Str. 39, 51519 Odenthal-Glébusch
G 02174-40724 geschaeftsfuehrer@tc-gloebusch.de

Sportwart/in
Willms, Timo
T 01721701461 sportwart@tc-gloebusch.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jochum, Christof
T 0172-2514838 jochum-odenthal@t-online.de
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Jann Schelenz

m 01714744952; carla.schelenz@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lode, Philip
Barenreuter, Nils
Schelenz, Jann
Ehrnstorfer, Hendrik
Jacoby, Jan

Kubica, Denis

De Courten, Philippe
Matkowitz, Niklas
Vinkelau, Felix

10 Braig, Maximilian
11 Kénigsmann, Moritz
12 Litzenkirchen, Ben
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ID-Nr.

10762509
10769078
10767397
10669452
10765232
10651542
10909032
10835855
10831992
10828848
10553494
10828843

LK

LK19,1
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK21,4
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK22,7
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK23,5
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